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Commodity Agricultural Amount Unit 
Chemical Pounds Applied Applications Treated Type 

ALFALFA 
ALKYL (C12-C15)-POLY(OXYPROPYLENE) POLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) - IODINE COMPLEX 9.55 1 62.00 A 
AMMONIUM SULFATE 36.79 3 172.00 A 
N,N-BIS-(2-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE)ETHYL) 

ALKYLAMINE, ALKYL DERIVED FROM TALLOW FATTY 
ACIDS 1.91 1 62.00 A 

CITRIC ACID 15.69 3 172.00 A 
4-(2,4-DB), DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 125.24 3 172.00 A 
DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE 0.27 1 62.00 A 
FATTY ACIDS, MIXED 0.24 2 95.00 A 
GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT 520.94 5 322.00 A 
IMAZAMOX, AMMONIUM SALT 1.06 1 42.00 A 
IMAZETHAPYR, AMMONIUM SALT 2.07 1 42.00 A 
LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN 8.35 4 267.00 A 
4-NONYLPHENOL, FORMALDEHYDE RESIN, PROPOXYLATED 1.24 2 95.00 A 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 1.53 2 95.00 A 
PENDIMETHALIN 244.28 3 172.00 A 
PHOSPHORIC ACID 13.92 3 172.00 A 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL 2.73 1 62.00 A 
SULFURIC ACID 1.09 1 62.00 A 

Site Total 986.88 23 

FOREST, TIMBERLAND 
AMINOPYRALID, TRIISOPROPANOLAMINE SALT 15.61 5 93.90 A 
CLOPYRALID, MONOETHANOLAMINE SALT 0.49 2 16.00 A 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 1,186.02 27 527.37 A 
GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT 4,333.68 5 520.00 A 
HEXAZINONE 18.49 5 93.90 A 
IMAZAPYR, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 425.35 13 670.15 A 
TRICLOPYR, TRIETHYLAMINE SALT 36.83 3 64.00 A 

Site Total 6,016.47 60 

FUMIGATION, OTHER 
BORAX 0.25 
SULFUR DIOXIDE 39.13 

Site Total 39.37 

GRAPE, WINE 
ABAMECTIN 31.57 122 1,737.48 A 
ALPHA-ALKYLARYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 20.61 14 175.00 A 
ALPHA-ALKYL (C9-C11)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 57.68 48 872.83 A 
ALPHA-ALKYL (C10-C14)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 6.04 4 33.00 A 
ALPHA-ALKYL (C12-C16)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 0.75 4 33.00 A 
ALPHA-PINENE BETA-PINENE COPOLYMER 315.43 112 1,542.96 A 
ALKYL (C8,C10) POLYGLUCOSIDE 6.90 3 27.27 A 
ALLYLOXYPOLYETHYLENE GLYCOL ACETATE 0.80 8 28.00 A 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 25.63 5 108.20 A 
AMMONIUM NITRATE 7.70 30 663.10 A 
AMMONIUM SULFATE 303.99 63 839.34 A 
BACILLUS PUMILUS, STRAIN QST 2808 16.52 9 138.50 A 
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BENZOIC ACID 1.38 24 424.00 A 
BIFENAZATE 50.58 9 101.45 A 
N,N-BIS-(2-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE)ETHYL) 

ALKYLAMINE, ALKYL DERIVED FROM TALLOW FATTY 
ACIDS 62.46 150 2,075.96 A 

BOSCALID 319.47 130 1,582.70 A 
BUTYL ALCOHOL 87.70 51 1,901.27 A 
CARFENTRAZONE-ETHYL 10.89 32 739.94 A 
CASTOR OIL ETHOXYLATE 9.84 3 64.00 A 
CHENOPODIUM AMBROSIODES NEAR AMBROSIODES 211.66 18 181.10 A 
CHLORANTRANILIPROLE 1.93 4 14.00 A 
CHROMOBACTERIUM SUBTSUGAE STRAIN PRAA4-1 47.40 4 79.00 A 
CITRIC ACID 16.46 22 132.74 A 
CLARIFIED HYDROPHOBIC EXTRACT OF NEEM OIL 9.55 1 6.50 A 
COPPER HYDROXIDE 998.25 63 1,314.61 A 
COPPER OXIDE (OUS) 371.30 6 364.06 A 
COPPER OXYCHLORIDE 448.48 27 670.91 A 
CYPRODINIL 25.79 11 130.50 A 
DIETHYLENE GLYCOL 6.49 25 227.83 A 
DIFENOCONAZOLE 8.99 11 130.50 A 
DIMETHYL ALKYL TERTIARY AMINES 1.51 24 424.00 A 
3,7-DIMETHYL-6-OCTEN-1-OL 0.30 2 20.00 A 
DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE 29.66 207 3,459.31 A 
DIPHACINONE < 0.01 1 4.00 A 
DIURON 81.99 6 66.00 A 
FARNESOL 0.12 2 20.00 A 
FATTY ACIDS, MIXED 15.17 137 1,701.99 A 
FATTY ACIDS, C16-C18 AND C18-UNSATURATED, METHYL 

ESTERS 183.32 38 533.00 A 
FENARIMOL 0.54 3 20.00 A 
FENHEXAMID 99.59 17 204.17 A 
FENPYROXIMATE 4.22 4 35.00 A 
FLAZASULFURON 7.60 11 503.13 A 
FLUMIOXAZIN 47.13 30 265.13 A 
GERANIOL 0.30 2 20.00 A 
GLUFOSINATE-AMMONIUM 6.85 7 69.66 A 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 1,706.88 135 1,807.24 A 
GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT 1,096.22 86 627.33 A 
HYDROTREATED PARAFFINIC SOLVENT 18.82 4 16.50 A 
2-(3-HYDROXYPROPYL)-HEPTA-METHYL TRISILOXANE, 

ETHOXYLATED, ACETATE 88.98 39 738.66 A 
IMIDACLOPRID 14.09 20 264.00 A 
INDAZIFLAM 0.31 1 5.00 A 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 59.20 64 719.58 A 
ISOXABEN 220.04 93 325.39 A 
KAOLIN 1,026.00 1 54.00 A 
KEROSENE 0.51 10 33.00 A 
KRESOXIM-METHYL 12.36 8 101.00 A 
LECITHIN 4.02 1 13.33 A 
LIME-SULFUR 296.69 11 778.27 A 
METHOXYFENOZIDE 67.04 4 121.00 A 
METHYLATED SOYBEAN OIL 137.28 31 484.50 A 
METRAFENONE 19.04 3 75.00 A 
MINERAL OIL 828.46 136 2,121.53 A 
MYCLOBUTANIL 130.22 86 1,201.70 A 
NEROLIDOL 0.30 2 20.00 A 
4-NONYLPHENOL, FORMALDEHYDE RESIN, PROPOXYLATED 86.74 158 2,066.33 A 
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ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 
(OXYETHYLENE) 987.76 244 4,679.73 A 

ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 
(OXYETHYLENE), BRANCHED 1.84 4 16.50 A 

NONYL PHENOXY POLYOXYETHYLENE ETHANOL-IODINE 
COMPLEX 0.90 1 6.00 A 

NOSEMA LOCUSTAE SPORES < 0.01 1 6.50 A 
ALPHA-OCTYLPHENYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 1.41 4 20.00 A 
OLEIC ACID, METHYL ESTER 25.47 9 268.66 A 
ORGANOSILICONE, POLY OXYALKYLENE ETHER COPOLYMER 12.87 7 60.50 A 
ORYZALIN 238.62 21 160.14 A 
OXYFLUORFEN 475.61 155 1,371.42 A 
PARAQUAT DICHLORIDE 53.68 30 140.96 A 
PENDIMETHALIN 263.84 31 179.60 A 
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES 9.01 2 12.00 A 
PETROLEUM DISTILLATES, REFINED 3,601.75 15 563.57 A 
PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 6,578.67 23 936.34 A 
PHOSPHORIC ACID 20.73 21 136.74 A 
POLYALKENE OXIDE MODIFIED HEPTAMETHYL TRISILOXANE 0.12 3 15.00 A 
POLYBUTENES 32.74 38 533.00 A 
POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 61.65 26 422.21 A 
POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL DIACETATE 0.07 8 28.00 A 
POLY-I-PARA-MENTHENE 407.95 105 2,160.58 A 
POLYOXYETHYLENE DIOLEATE 0.27 7 60.50 A 
POLYOXYETHYLENE POLYOXYPROPYLENE 102.06 101 876.23 A 
POLYOXYETHYLENE SOYBEAN OIL FATTY ACID ESTER 73.79 3 64.00 A 
POTASH SOAP 359.05 4 172.47 A 
POTASSIUM BICARBONATE 150.47 7 92.00 A 
PROPIONIC ACID 4.02 1 13.33 A 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL 0.26 3 15.00 A 
PYRACLOSTROBIN 162.27 130 1,582.70 A 
PYRAFLUFEN-ETHYL 1.17 28 270.94 A 
QST 713 STRAIN OF DRIED BACILLUS SUBTILIS 38.66 8 331.94 A 
QUINOXYFEN 50.23 43 558.60 A 
RIMSULFURON 1.67 7 26.73 A 
SIMAZINE 193.86 15 125.83 A 
SODIUM BISULFATE 7.29 1 20.00 A 
SPIRODICLOFEN 6.08 1 16.00 A 
SPIROTETRAMAT 2.34 25 172.85 A 
STYRENE BUTADIENE COPOLYMER 0.35 3 15.00 A 
SULFUR 35,120.74 575 7,582.52 A 
TALL OIL 9.91 5 81.50 A 
TALL OIL FATTY ACIDS 29.06 130 2,084.72 A 
TEBUCONAZOLE 19.17 10 199.20 A 
TETRACONAZOLE 24.27 25 614.02 A 
THIOPHANATE-METHYL 21.53 2 24.00 A 
TRIFLOXYSTROBIN 112.40 86 1,295.23 A 
TRIFLUMIZOLE 32.63 11 167.50 A 
ALPHA-2,6,8-TRIMETHYL-4-NONYLOXY-OMEGA­

HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 0.16 3 15.00 A 
ALPHA-UNDECYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 15.51 18 167.33 A 

Site Total 59,087.61 2,877 

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE 
ALUMINUM PHOSPHIDE 0.20 
AMINOPYRALID, TRIISOPROPANOLAMINE SALT 5.19 
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BENZOIC ACID 0.06 
BIFENTHRIN 0.33 
BROMETHALIN < 0.01 
BUTYL ALCOHOL 2.25 
CARFENTRAZONE-ETHYL 0.21 
CHLOROPHACINONE < 0.01 
CHLOROTHALONIL 45.03 
CHLORSULFURON 0.62 
CLOPYRALID, MONOETHANOLAMINE SALT 2.75 
COPPER ETHANOLAMINE COMPLEXES, MIXED 2.80 
COPPER HYDROXIDE 2.31 
COPPER OCTANOATE 0.05 
COPPER SULFATE (BASIC) 2.26 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.73 
2,4-D, 2-ETHYLHEXYL ESTER 9.39 
DICAMBA 0.56 
DICAMBA, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.09 
DICHLOBENIL 21.75 
DIKEGULAC SODIUM 0.08 
DIMETHYL ALKYL TERTIARY AMINES 0.06 
DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE 0.67 
DIPHACINONE < 0.01 
DIQUAT DIBROMIDE 89.83 
DITHIOPYR 4.50 
DIURON 215.31 
EMAMECTIN BENZOATE 0.02 
ETHEPHON 32.14 
FATTY ACIDS, MIXED 0.01 
FLUMIOXAZIN 27.54 
FLUOXASTROBIN 2.44 
FLURIDONE 1.00 
GAMMA-CYHALOTHRIN < 0.01 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 2,088.00 
GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT 81.13 
HALOSULFURON-METHYL 0.02 
HYDROPRENE 0.06 
IMIDACLOPRID 16.52 
IPRODIONE 29.77 
IRON PHOSPHATE 0.01 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 16.37 
ISOXABEN 21.82 
KEROSENE 0.12 
MALATHION 0.17 
MCPP-P, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 0.01 
MECOPROP-P 1.94 
METAM-SODIUM 13.05 
METHYLATED SOYBEAN OIL 2.20 
MINERAL OIL 24.79 
MYCLOBUTANIL 6.63 
4-NONYLPHENOL, FORMALDEHYDE RESIN, PROPOXYLATED 0.07 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 100.15 
ALPHA-OCTYLPHENYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 166.40 
OLEIC ACID, METHYL ESTER 0.95 
ORYZALIN 186.91 
OXADIAZON 66.50 
OXYFLUORFEN 16.86 
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Amount 
Treated 

Unit 
Type 

PARAQUAT DICHLORIDE 
PENDIMETHALIN 
PENOXSULAM 
PERMETHRIN 
PETROLEUM OIL, PARAFFIN BASED 
PETROLEUM OIL, UNCLASSIFIED 
POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 
POLYOXYETHYLENE SORBITOL, MIXED ETHER ESTER 
PRODIAMINE 
PROPICONAZOLE 
PROPYZAMIDE 
PYRAFLUFEN-ETHYL 
QUINCLORAC 
SULFENTRAZONE 
SULFOMETURON-METHYL 
TALL OIL 
THIOPHANATE-METHYL 
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 
TRICLOPYR, TRIETHYLAMINE SALT 
TRIFLURALIN 
TRINEXAPAC-ETHYL 
ZINC PHOSPHIDE 

0.43 
16.34 

0.03 
2.93 
0.40 
4.82 
0.25 
1.94 
1.19 
0.08 
4.25 

< 0.01 
0.43 
0.04 
0.44 
2.66 
0.69 
1.87 
6.13 
0.48 
2.51 

< 0.01 

Site Total 3,358.53 

OAT (FORAGE - FODDER) 
CARFENTRAZONE-ETHYL 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 

0.90 
34.45 

2 
2 

61.00 
61.00 

A 
A 

Site Total 35.35 4 

OLIVE 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT 
HYDROTREATED PARAFFINIC SOLVENT 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 
KAOLIN 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE), BRANCHED 
ALPHA-OCTYLPHENYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 
OXYFLUORFEN 
PYRAFLUFEN-ETHYL 
SPINOSAD 
TALL OIL FATTY ACIDS 

2.42 
9.27 
0.65 
0.02 

19.00 

0.06 
0.43 
2.03 
0.01 

< 0.01 
0.09 

2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 

12 
1 

8.53 
3.34 
2.67 
8.00 

10.00 

2.67 
8.00 
8.00 
2.67 

12.00 
2.67 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Site Total 33.99 21 

PASTURELAND 
CLOPYRALID, MONOETHANOLAMINE SALT 
2,4-D, 2-ETHYLHEXYL ESTER 
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 

3.96 
14.48 
34.94 

1 
1 
2 

20.00 
10.00 
55.00 

A 
A 
A 

Site Total 53.37 4 

RANGELAND 
AMINOPYRALID, TRIISOPROPANOLAMINE SALT 
BUTYL ALCOHOL 
DIETHYLENE GLYCOL 
DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE 

3.09 
0.23 
0.10 

< 0.01 

7 
1 
1 
2 

38.50 
2.00 
2.50 
4.50 

A 
A 
A 
A 
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GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL 
TALL OIL FATTY ACIDS 
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 
TRICLOPYR, TRIETHYLAMINE SALT 

Site Total 

Agricultural 
Pounds Applied Applications 

26.14 12 
0.52 1 

2.61 2 
0.10 1 
0.19 1 
7.96 7 
3.45 1 

44.41 29 

Amount 
Treated 

27.93 
0.50 

4.50 
2.50 
2.50 

17.81 
2.50 

Unit 
Type 

A 
A 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

RIGHTS OF WAY 
ALPHA-ALKYL (C9-C16)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 
ALKYL (C8,C10) POLYGLUCOSIDE 
AMINOPYRALID, TRIISOPROPANOLAMINE SALT 
AMMONIUM PROPIONATE 
AMMONIUM SULFATE 
BENZOIC ACID 
BUTYL ALCOHOL 
CHLORSULFURON 
CITRIC ACID 
CLOPYRALID, MONOETHANOLAMINE SALT 
COPPER ETHANOLAMINE COMPLEXES, MIXED 
DIETHYLENE GLYCOL 
DIMETHYL ALKYL TERTIARY AMINES 
DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE 
DIQUAT DIBROMIDE 
DITHIOPYR 
DIURON 
FATTY ACIDS, MIXED 
FLUAZIFOP-P-BUTYL 
FLUMIOXAZIN 
GLYPHOSATE, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 

Total Pounds On This Chemical 
GLYPHOSATE, POTASSIUM SALT 
IMAZAPYR, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL 
ISOXABEN 
KEROSENE 
LECITHIN 
METHYLATED SOYBEAN OIL 
4-NONYLPHENOL, FORMALDEHYDE RESIN, PROPOXYLATED 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE), PHOSPHATE ESTER 
OLEIC ACID, METHYL ESTER 
ORYZALIN 
OXYFLUORFEN 
PENDIMETHALIN 
PETROLEUM OIL, PARAFFIN BASED 
POLYACRYLAMIDE POLYMER 
POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 
POLYOXYETHYLENE SORBITOL, MIXED ETHER ESTER 

1,445.93 

108.11 
0.49 

93.91 
18.86 

4.71 
0.42 

14.13 
0.83 
9.43 
0.99 
0.15 

42.21 
0.46 
1.33 
5.59 

90.57 
1,076.41 

75.37 
5.02 

11.19 
643.34 

1,365.80 
80.14 

38.62 
0.07 
4.85 
0.09 
0.82 

108.11 
15.64 

1.04 

607.46 

13.67 
977.67 

7.12 
210.68 

60.58 
2.36 
4.28 

30.33 
11.53 

1 20.00 A 
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POLYSACCHARIDE POLYMER 
SODIUM POLYACRYLATE 
SULFENTRAZONE 
SULFOMETURON-METHYL 
TALL OIL 
TALL OIL FATTY ACIDS 
TRICLOPYR, BUTOXYETHYL ESTER 
TRICLOPYR, TRIETHYLAMINE SALT 
ALPHA-UNDECYL-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY(OXYETHYLENE) 

Site Total 

Agricultural 
Pounds Applied Applications 

0.04 
0.47 

85.53 
31.08 

0.01 
10.04 

344.84 
60.79 

120.02 

6,397.21 1 

Amount 
Treated 

Unit 
Type 

STRUCTURAL PEST CONTROL 
ABAMECTIN 
ABAMECTIN, OTHER RELATED 
ACETAMIPRID 
D-TRANS ALLETHRIN 
AMINOPYRALID, TRIISOPROPANOLAMINE SALT 
BIFENTHRIN 
BORAX 
BORIC ACID 
BRODIFACOUM 
BROMADIOLONE 
CHLORANTRANILIPROLE 
CHLORFENAPYR 
CYFLUTHRIN 
BETA-CYFLUTHRIN 
CYPERMETHRIN 
DELTAMETHRIN 
DIFETHIALONE 
DIMETHYLPOLYSILOXANE 
DINOTEFURAN 
DIPHACINONE 
DISODIUM OCTABORATE TETRAHYDRATE 
ESFENVALERATE 
ETOFENPROX 
FIPRONIL 
HYDRAMETHYLNON 
HYDROPRENE 
IMIDACLOPRID 
INDAZIFLAM 
INDOXACARB 
IRON PHOSPHATE 
LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN 
LIMONENE 
MALATHION 
METHOPRENE 
S-METHOPRENE 
MUSCALURE 
ALPHA-(PARA-NONYLPHENYL)-OMEGA-HYDROXYPOLY 

(OXYETHYLENE) 
NOVIFLUMURON 
N-OCTYL BICYCLOHEPTENE DICARBOXIMIDE 
PERMETHRIN 
PERMETHRIN, OTHER RELATED 
PHENOTHRIN 
PHENYLETHYL PROPIONATE 

< 0.01 
< 0.01 

0.34 
0.02 
0.02 

34.62 
0.22 

73.01 
< 0.01 

0.01 
0.22 
3.77 

32.63 
3.69 

13.26 
1.66 

< 0.01 
< 0.01 
< 0.01 
< 0.01 
116.20 

1.54 
< 0.01 

20.04 
0.06 

< 0.01 
30.60 

0.42 
0.52 

< 0.01 
3.20 
4.99 
1.85 

< 0.01 
< 0.01 
< 0.01 

1.68 
0.03 
9.77 

108.31 
< 0.01 

0.05 
1.19 
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Agricultural 
Pounds Applied Applications 

Amount 
Treated 

Unit 
Type 

PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE 
PIPERONYL BUTOXIDE, OTHER RELATED 
POLYACRYLAMIDE POLYMER 
PROPOXUR 
PROPYLENE GLYCOL 
PYRETHRINS 
PYRIPROXYFEN 
SILICA AEROGEL 
SODIUM DECYL SULFATE 
SODIUM LAUROAMPHO ACETATE 
SODIUM LAURYL SULFATE 
SULFURYL FLUORIDE 
TALL OIL FATTY ACIDS 
TETRAMETHRIN 
THIAMETHOXAM 
THYME 

83.30 
20.77 

0.18 
0.05 
0.68 

21.61 
0.11 
1.62 
0.19 
0.14 
0.10 

242.07 
0.59 

< 0.01 
0.16 
1.99 

Site Total 837.54 

TOMATO 
AZADIRACHTIN 
BEAUVERIA BASSIANA STRAIN GHA 
POTASSIUM BICARBONATE 
PYRETHRINS 
SULFUR 

0.14 
0.22 
8.20 
0.41 
7.20 

4 
2 
2 
4 
3 

14.00 
7.00 
7.00 

14.00 
8.00 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Site Total 16.16 15 

UNCULTIVATED NON-AG 
AMINOPYRALID, TRIISOPROPANOLAMINE SALT 
GLYPHOSATE, ISOPROPYLAMINE SALT 
ORYZALIN 
TRICLOPYR, TRIETHYLAMINE SALT 

1.81 
2.32 
1.95 
2.21 

1 

1 

20.00 
4.00 
3.75 
6.00 

A 
A 
A 
A 

Site Total 8.29 2 

WALNUT 
CORN PRODUCT, HYDROLYZED 
LAMBDA-CYHALOTHRIN 

26.34 
1.03 

2 
2 

50.00 
50.00 

A 
A 

Site Total 27.37 4 

WHEAT (FORAGE - FODDER) 
CARFENTRAZONE-ETHYL 
2,4-D, DIMETHYLAMINE SALT 
MESOSULFURON-METHYL 
POLYACRYLAMIDE, POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL MIXTURE 
TRIBENURON-METHYL 

2.47 
393.01 

44.33 
0.15 

45.56 

4 
11 

7 
1 
7 

258.00 
601.00 
394.00 

65.00 
394.00 

A 
A 
A 
A 
A 

Site Total 485.51 30 

Amador County Total 77,428.06 3,070 


